THE DATASHEET OF
MAX4707EXT+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX4706/MAX4707 single-pole/single-throw
(SPST) switches operate from a single 1.8V to 5.5V sup-
ply. The MAX4706 is a normally closed (NC) switch and
the MAX4707 is the normally open (NO) version. These

1 2 3
Pin Configurations/Functional Diagrams/Truth Tables
Ordering Information
19-3159; Rev 0; 1/04
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX4706EXK-T -40°C to +85°C 5 SC70-5 AFO
MAX4706EXT-T -40°C to +85°C 6 SC70-6 ABS
MAX4706ELT-T* -40°C to +85°C 6 µDFN-6 —
MAX4707EXK-T -40°C to +85°C 5 SC70-5 AFP
MAX4707EXT-T -40°C to +85°C 6 SC70-6 ABT
MAX4707ELT-T* -40°C to +85°C 6 µDFN-6 —
Pin Configurations/Functional Diagrams/Truth Tables continued at end of data sheet.
*Future product—contact factory for availability.
M
A